+716.242.8500
garlandtechnology.com
Have Questions?
Key Features
Network Flow
APPLICATIONS:
    Network & Application Monitoring

50/50 4.1 dB 4.1 dB
70/30  2.5 dB 7.30 dB
Optical Fiber Insertion Loss for
OM4 with 850nm
* Measured loss through splitter only ** Measured loss through splitter; plus one mated pair (two fibers terminated and
connected together with a fiber optic coupler). For methodology read: Tech Notes on Measuring Budget Light Loss.
*Split ratios available in 50/50; 60/40; 70/30; 80/20 and 90/10
Model # Network
Speed Ports # of
TAPs
Split
Ratio* Wavelengths Media Connnector/Mode
RMP-1U 1U Rack Mount Kit - Hold up to 4 Modules, each Module can have 1, 2, 3 or 4 TAPs
OM4501-SR4B 40G/100G 1 50/50  850nm Fiber-OM3/OM4/OM5 MTP-12 Multi-Mode Fiber
OM4702-SR4B 40G/100G 2 70/30 850nm Fiber-OM3/OM4/OM5 MTP-12 Multi-Mode Fiber
OM4503-SR4B 40G/100G 3 50/50 850nm Fiber-OM3/OM4/OM5 MTP-12 Multi-Mode Fiber
OM4701-SR4B 40G/100G 1 70/30  850nm Fiber-OM3/OM4/OM5 MTP-12 Multi-Mode Fiber
OM4502-SR4B 40G/100G 2 50/50 850nm Fiber-OM3/OM4/OM5 MTP-12 Multi-Mode Fiber
OM4703-SR4B 40G/100G 3 70/30  850nm Fiber-OM3/OM4/OM5 MTP-12 Multi-Mode Fiber
OM4501-100GSR10A 100G 1 50/50 850nm Fiber-OM3/OM4/OM5 MTP-24 Multi-mode Fiber
OM4702-100GSR10A 100G 2 70/30 850nm Fiber-OM3/OM4/OM5 MTP-24 Multi-mode Fiber
OM4503-100GSR10A 100G 3 50/50  850nm Fiber-OM3/OM4/OM5 MTP-24 Multi-mode Fiber
OM4701-100GSR10A 100G 1 70/30 850nm Fiber-OM3/OM4/OM5 MTP-24 Multi-mode Fiber
OM4502-100GSR10A 100G 2 50/50  850nm Fiber-OM3/OM4/OM5 MTP-24 Multi-mode Fiber
OM4703-100GSR10A 100G 3 70/30 850nm Fiber-OM3/OM4/OM5 MTP-24 Multi-mode Fiber
033118
New York  +  Texas  +  Germany  +  UK    |     GarlandTechnology.com     |     sales@GarlandTechnology.com     |     +716.242.8500
MPO/MTP® Multi-mode Passive Fiber Network TAPs
40G/100G-SR4 or 100G-SR10  |  Portable